quotation of furniture shop was approved. Consequently the said cupboard along

with its bill was bought for the college office in the year 2016-17. Dell
Computer workstation precision 390 2GB RAM 160GB Hard Disk With Graphics 18.5”
Lenovo Keyboard mouse, Worth Rs.15600 (Fifteen Thousand and Six Hundred Only)

was donated by Alumnus in the year 2016-17. Responses: 1. At U.E.S M.M.
Solapur, the Management is participative and regular meetings are convened
amongst the Management members, Principal, faculty and the students. 2. the

departments are requested to present their Annual Action Plan at the beginning